NEW
歯切工具
効率的な歯車生産のために歯切工具ライナップを拡充
Over the last few years HORN has continuously expanded its tool portfolio for the economical production
of gears. Which tool solution is used depends on various factors:
Module size, batch sizes and the available machine technology are the essential factors that decide
on the production technology to be selected. HORN has developed a productive tool solution for some
applications. In particular, new machine tools with synchronised axes now offer possibilities for gear

ギヤスカイビングホルダー
Gear Skiving Holder MDR
for Insert
Type
タ イ プ WSR4-WSR8
DR044-DR081
Part
型式
 number
L d2 Adapter
シャンク形式
Size
サイズ
Coolant
クーラント形式
MDR.044.C6.060.W 60 32 PSC/C6 WSR4/MDR044 D
MDR.044.C6.080.W 80 32 C6 WSR4 D
MDR.044.C6.100.W 100 32 C6 WSR4 D
MDR.044.HSKT063.060.W 60 32 HSK-T063 WSR4 D
MDR.044.HSKT063.100.W 100 32 HSK-T063 WSR4 D
MDR.052.C6.060.W 60 39 C6 WSR5 D
MDR.052.C6.100.W 100 39 C6 WSR5 D
MDR.052.HSKT063.060.W 60 39 HSK-T063 WSR5 D
MDR.052.HSKT063.100.W 100 39 HSK-T063 WSR5 D
MDR.081.C6.060.W 60 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.C6.100.W 100 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.C6.125.W 125 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.C8.060.W 60 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.C8.100.W 100 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.C8.125.W 125 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.HSKT063.060.W 60 56 C6 WSR8 D
MDR.081.HSKT063.100.W 100 56 HSK-T063 WSR8 D
MDR.081.HSKT063.125.W 125 56 HSK-T063 WSR8 D
MDR.081.HSKT100.125.W 125 56 HSK-T063 WSR8 D
　mm表記
Dimensions in mm
予備部品
Spare Parts

ボールノーズヘッド
Cutter head conicle ball nose
図 = 右勝手バージョン
Picture = right hand cutting version
カッター先端部での
加工も可能
face cutting edge  cutting
across centre
型式
Part number
対応システム
System
SW Z Ds d3 r l3 d1 l2
AN
2P
DGVZ.4.10.35.15.00 DG10 8 4 10 9,8 1,5 21 2,86 12,30 ▲
DGVZ.4.12.35.20.00 DG12 10 4 12 11,7 2,0 24 3,82 14,30 ▲
DGVZ.6.16.35.30.00 DG16 13 6 16 15,6 3,0 32 5,72 18,40 ▲
DGVZ.6.20.35.50.00 DG20 17 6 20 19,5 5,0 37 9,54 20,09 ▲
▲ 在庫品 / on stock   Δ 4 週間 / 4 weeks   x お問い合わせください / upon request
● 推奨 / recommended
ο 第二推奨 / alternative recommendation
- 非推奨 / not suitable